
COPENHAGEN SOLO ICE DANCE INTERNATIONAL 2026
JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
JUNIOR RHYTHM DANCE

printed:   28.02.2026 19:21

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Lily BAKHTIARI GBR 3 62.14 36.97 25.17 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SpEe4 5.45 0.96 2 3 2 2 2 6.41
2 SqTw4 7.34 2.13 1 3 3 3 2 9.47
3 1RH3+kpNYY 4.75 1.05 1 2 2 2 2 5.80
4 1QS2+kpNYN 4.00 1.05 2 2 2 2 2 5.05
5 DiSt2 7.46 2.78 2 3 3 3 2 10.24

29.00 36.97

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 5.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25
Presentation 1.33 5.75 5.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50
Skating Skills 1.33 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 25.17
Deductions: 0.00

Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Anna-Maria KISLITSYN GBR 7 44.11 26.26 17.85 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw4 7.34 0.80 1 0 1 1 2 8.14
2 SpEe4 5.45 0.48 1 1 1 1 1 5.93
3 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.80
4 1QS2+kpNNY 4.00 -0.88 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 3.12
5 MiSt1 6.96 -0.69 -1 -1 -2 0 0 6.27

27.25 26.26

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 3.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 6.00 4.58
Presentation 1.33 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 6.50 4.42
Skating Skills 1.33 3.50 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.75 4.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.85
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (1 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Ella SANDBERG SWE 12 43.56 25.27 18.29 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 MiSt1 6.96 -0.35 -1 -1 0 0 0 6.61
2 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.53 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 2.97
3 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.18 0 0 -2 -1 0 3.32
4 SqTw3 6.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 6.60
5 SpEe4 5.45 0.32 1 1 1 0 0 5.77

26.01 25.27

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.58
Presentation 1.33 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.75 5.50 4.67
Skating Skills 1.33 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.29
Deductions: 0.00

Violation of choreo restrictions (3 of 6)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

4 Marina NIKOLOVA BUL 5 41.94 25.08 16.86 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 MiSt2 7.46 -1.04 -2 -2 1 0 -1 6.42
2 SqTw2 5.84 0.27 0 -1 1 1 0 6.11
3 1RH2+kpNNY 4.00 -0.53 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 3.47
4 1QS2+kpNNY 4.00 -0.53 -2 -2 0 -1 0 3.47
5 SeEe4 5.45 0.16 1 0 0 0 2 5.61

26.75 25.08

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 2.75 3.25 4.25 4.50 5.75 4.00
Presentation 1.33 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 6.50 4.50
Skating Skills 1.33 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.86
Deductions: 0.00

Violation of choreo restrictions (3 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Lillie PANG GBR 13 41.94 23.75 18.19 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 2.80
2 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.88 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 2.62
3 DiSt1 6.96 -1.74 -2 -2 -2 -1 0 5.22
4 SqTw4 7.34 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 7.34
5 SpEe4 5.45 0.32 1 1 0 1 0 5.77

26.75 23.75

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50
Presentation 1.33 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.00
Skating Skills 1.33 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.19
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

6 Sofiia LOZYTSKA POL 17 40.67 24.27 18.40 -2.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw3 6.60 -0.27 -2 -1 0 0 0 6.33
2 MiSt1 6.96 0.69 0 -1 1 1 1 7.65
3 SpEe3 4.70 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 4.70
4 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.88 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 2.62
5 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.53 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 2.97

25.26 24.27

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 2.50 3.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.33
Presentation 1.33 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 4.75
Skating Skills 1.33 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.40
Deductions: Music requirements violation -2.00 -2.00

 Music requirements violation (4 of 6) D D D D
Costume/Prop violation (1 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

7 Michaela GEORGALAKIS SVK 11 40.33 23.60 18.73 -2.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SpEe4 5.45 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 5.45
2 DiSt1 6.96 0.35 1 0 1 0 0 7.31
3 SqTw1 5.34 -0.80 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 4.54
4 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
5 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 2.80

24.75 23.60

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50
Presentation 1.33 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.83
Skating Skills 1.33 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.73
Deductions: Music requirements violation -2.00 -2.00

 Music requirements violation (4 of 6) D D D D
Costume/Prop violation (2 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

8 Marianna ALBRIZZI ITA 8 39.57 23.61 17.96 -2.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.35 0 -1 -1 -1 0 3.15
2 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.35 -1 -2 -1 0 0 3.15
3 SqTw3 6.60 -1.33 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 5.27
4 SpEe4 5.45 0.32 1 1 0 0 1 5.77
5 MiSt1 6.96 -0.69 0 -1 -1 -1 0 6.27

26.01 23.61

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 6.00 4.58
Presentation 1.33 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.75 6.25 4.50
Skating Skills 1.33 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 6.00 4.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.96
Deductions: Music requirements violation -2.00 -2.00

 Music requirements violation (4 of 6) D D D D
Costume/Prop violation (2 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

9 Saaga UOSUKAINEN FIN 16 38.94 23.43 15.51 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 2.80
2 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 2.80
3 SpEe4 5.45 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 5.45
4 SqTw4 7.34 -0.53 0 -1 -1 -1 0 6.81
5 MiSt1 6.96 -1.39 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 5.57

26.75 23.43

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.92
Presentation 1.33 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.92
Skating Skills 1.33 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.51
Deductions: 0.00

Costume/Prop violation (1 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (3 of 6)
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COPENHAGEN SOLO ICE DANCE INTERNATIONAL 2026
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

10 Isabel HARRISON GBR 15 38.22 20.71 17.51 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw1 5.34 -1.60 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 3.74
2 SpEe4 5.45 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 5.45
3 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -1.05 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 2.45
4 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 2.80
5 DiSt1 6.96 -0.69 -1 -1 0 0 -1 6.27

24.75 20.71

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.33
Presentation 1.33 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75
Skating Skills 1.33 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.51
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (1 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

11 Radina ZAHARIEVA BUL 14 37.20 21.24 15.96 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 1RH2+kpNNY 4.00 -0.70 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 3.30
2 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.53 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 2.97
3 SpEe3 4.70 -0.16 0 -1 -1 0 0 4.54
4 SqTw2 5.84 -1.33 -1 -2 -2 -3 0 4.51
5 MiSt1 6.96 -1.04 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 5.92

25.00 21.24

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 3.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.00
Presentation 1.33 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 6.00 4.25
Skating Skills 1.33 3.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 5.75 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.96
Deductions: 0.00

Costume/Prop violation (2 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

12 Cecilie Adele THEISEN DEN 6 36.92 23.08 13.84 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw4 7.34 -0.53 -1 -1 0 0 -1 6.81
2 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -1.05 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 2.45
3 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -0.70 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 2.80
4 MiSt1 6.96 -1.39 -1 -2 -2 -1 0 5.57
5 SpEe4 5.45 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 5.45

26.75 23.08

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 5.75 3.58
Presentation 1.33 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 6.25 3.58
Skating Skills 1.33 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 5.50 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.84
Deductions: 0.00

Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

13 Sonja WERNER SWE 9 27.80 17.27 12.53 -2.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SpEe4 5.45 -0.16 0 -1 -1 0 0 5.29
2 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -1.58 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 1.92
3 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -1.75 -2 -3 -3 -4 -4 1.75
4 SqTw2 5.84 -2.40 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 3.44
5 MiSt1 6.96 -2.09 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 4.87

25.25 17.27

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.17
Presentation 1.33 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 4.50 3.25
Skating Skills 1.33 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.53
Deductions: Music requirements violation -2.00 -2.00

 Music requirements violation (5 of 6) D D D D D
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

14 Isabella RAVINDRAN AUS 1 26.94 15.86 11.08 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw1 5.34 -1.60 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 3.74
2 1RH1+kpNNN< < 3.50 -2.10 -4 -4 -4 -5 -3 1.40
3 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -1.58 -3 -4 -3 -3 -1 1.92
4 MiSt1 6.96 -3.13 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1 3.83
5 SeEe4 5.45 -0.48 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 4.97

24.75 15.86

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75
Presentation 1.33 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.25 2.83
Skating Skills 1.33 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.08
Deductions: 0.00

Violation of choreo restrictions (3 of 6)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

15 Marie Amalie MEYLAND-ANDERSEN DEN 4 26.53 15.66 10.87 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw1 5.34 -1.33 -3 -2 0 -1 -2 4.01
2 SeEe4 5.45 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 5.45
3 1RHB+kpNXX<< << 2.50 -1.88 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 0.62
4 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -1.75 -3 -4 -3 -4 -2 1.75
5 MiSt1 6.96 -3.13 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 3.83

23.75 15.66

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 2.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.67
Presentation 1.33 2.75 2.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00
Skating Skills 1.33 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.87
Deductions: 0.00

Costume/Prop violation (3 of 6)
Music requirements violation (3 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (2 of 6)

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

16 Senja KUOSMANEN FIN 10 20.33 10.89 9.44 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTw1 5.34 -2.93 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3 2.41
2 1RH1+kpNNN 3.50 -2.45 -5 -5 -4 -5 -3 1.05
3 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -2.63 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 0.87
4 MiStB 4.50 -2.48 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3 2.02
5 SpEe3 4.70 -0.16 0 -1 -1 0 0 4.54

21.54 10.89

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50
Presentation 1.33 2.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.42
Skating Skills 1.33 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.44
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (3 of 6)
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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

17 Janis TULS LAT 2 19.35 10.38 8.97 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 MiSt1 6.96 -3.13 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 3.83
2 SqTwB 2.10 -1.37 -5 -5 -4 -4 -3 0.73
3 1RH1+kpNNN< < 3.50 -2.63 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.87
4 1QS1+kpNNN 3.50 -2.45 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4 1.05
5 SeEe3 4.70 -0.80 -1 -3 -1 -1 -3 3.90

20.76 10.38

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.33 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25
Presentation 1.33 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.58
Skating Skills 1.33 1.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.97
Deductions: 0.00

Music requirements violation (1 of 6)
Violation of choreo restrictions (3 of 6)

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
<< Interruption of more than 4 beats in PDE < Interruption of 4 beats or less in PDE D Deduction applied
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